3 x Butter Naan 315 0 315 2.5% 7.875 2.5% 7.875 330.75

3 x Lachha Paratha 285 0 285 2.5% 7.125 2.5% 7.125 299.25

Item(s) Total 2470 0 2470 61.75 61.75 2593.5

Restaurant Packaging Charge 148.2 0 148.2 2.5% 3.705 2.5% 3.705 155.61

Total Value 2618.2 65.455 65.455 2749.11

Amount (in words): Two Thousand Seven Hundred Forty Nine Rupees And Eleven Paisa Only

Amount of INR 2749.11 settled through digital mode/payment received against Order ID: 7692598934 dated
2026-01-19.
Supply attracts reverse charge : No

For ETERNAL LIMITED (FORMERLY KNOWN AS ZOMATO LIMITED)

Eternal PAN :